If there are any changes or additions, please let me know (I'm missing a few phone numbers that I >know< I have scribbled down somewhere or another).

 

 

Charles (Ty) Welles

President, Artists for Art

348-4951 (office of Welles & McGrath)

cwelles@epix.net
 

Tom Noone

Vice-President, Afa

222-4334

amnoone@icontech.com (shared w/ wife)

 

Jay Paulukonis

Treasurer, Afa

586-5981

paulukonisstudio@hotmail.com
 

Judy Youshock

Gallery Coordinator, Afa

842-4133

JudithYoushock@aol.com 

 

Elizabeth (Liz) Parry-Faist

Secretary

Marcia Crane

Gallery Committee Chair, Afa

Marta74@webtv.net
 

Liz Revit

Publicity Coordinator, Afa

rondo1163@aol.com
 

Tim Butler

Newletter Editor

343.9669

timb967@hotmail.com
Paul Bracey

Webmaster

570.836.8009

paul@paulbracey.com
 

Michael Paulukonis

Performance Coordinator

home 344.0201

work 207.6632

xraysmalevich@hotmail.com
 

Maureen McGuigan

Poetic State

347.9687

815.1280 (cell)

poetic_stage@tsconnects.com
 

Linda Eisen

PA Repetory Theatre

587.5808

sleisen@aol.com
 

Vanessa Norton

655.5350

vanessaiswright@cs.com
 

Michael Lambert

Rock Music

498.0873

minusfields@hotmail.com
Rachel Anderika

Treasurer, Play-Reading Series

457.4567

randerika@hotmail.com

Mark Zdancewicz

Play-Reading Series

1.800.387.7896 x3008 (work)

829.0862 (home)

Mark_Zdancewicz@divintech.com
markjz@aol.com

John Schugard

PA Repetory Theatre

676.0940 (home)

430.6754 (cell)

ambrose@ptd.net

 

Alicia Grega-Pikul
adivisor, special projects
work 348.9145 x5323
pickles@tsconnects.com
